amounts required for any Board, Commission, or other body; 

NOW THEREFORE the Council of the Corporation of the Township of Admaston 
/ Bromley hereby enacts as follows:     

1. That Council adopt the 2026 Township of Admaston / Bromley budget 
requiring an amount of the sum of Three Million, Seven Hundred, Thirty 
Three Thousand, Three Hundred and Thirty Three Dollars ($3,733,333.00) 
as the estimate of the property tax levy required during the year 2026 for 
the general, capital and all purposes of the Corporation of the Township of 
Admaston / Bromley. 

2. That this By-Law shall come into full force and take effect upon the passing